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County’s Collection RateCounty’s Collection Rate
 f    f   As of June 30, 2013As of June 30, 2013

Regular Levy     99 44% Regular Levy     99 44% Regular Levy     99.44% Regular Levy     99.44% 
Motor Vehicle    92.71% Motor Vehicle    92.71% 
Combined Levy   99.04%  Combined Levy   99.04%  



Collection Rate HistoryCollection Rate HistoryCollection Rate HistoryCollection Rate History
Tax YearTax Year RateRate
20122012 99.04%99.04%
20112011 98 84%98 84%20112011 98.84%98.84%
20102010 98.67%98.67%
2009         98.63%2009         98.63%
2008         98 71%2008         98 71%2008         98.71%2008         98.71%

Statewide Average…   Statewide Average…   97.29%97.29%gg



Collections In DollarsCollections In Dollars
A  f J  30  2013A  f J  30  2013As of June 30, 2013As of June 30, 2013

Total Levy $156 147 789 Total Levy $156 147 789 Total Levy $156,147,789 Total Levy $156,147,789 

Collections       Uncollected Collections       Uncollected Collections       Uncollected Collections       Uncollected 
Regular  $146,080,611     $821,510Regular  $146,080,611     $821,510
Vehicles    Vehicles    $8,571,220$8,571,220 $674,448$674,448
Total     $154 651 831  $1 495 958Total     $154 651 831  $1 495 958Total     $154,651,831  $1,495,958Total     $154,651,831  $1,495,958

Prior Year Collections $1,364,950Prior Year Collections $1,364,950$ , ,$ , ,



Compared With Other Counties?Compared With Other Counties?
B bB b 99 04%99 04%BuncombeBuncombe 99.04%99.04%
WakeWake 98.98%98.98%
DurhamDurham 98.92%98.92%
New HanoverNew Hanover 98.46%98.46%New HanoverNew Hanover 98.46%98.46%
UnionUnion 98.21%98.21%
MecklenburgMecklenburg 98 18%98 18%MecklenburgMecklenburg 98.18%98.18%
ForsythForsyth 98.05%98.05%
G ilf dG ilf d 97 60%97 60%GuilfordGuilford 97.60%97.60%
CumberlandCumberland 97.42%97.42%
GastonGaston 96.89%96.89%



Collection Rates for Collection Rates for Other DistrictsOther DistrictsCollection Rates for Collection Rates for Other DistrictsOther Districts

RegularRegular VehicleVehicle CombinedCombined
AshevilleAsheville 99.71%    92.52%     99.35%99.71%    92.52%     99.35%
Black MountainBlack Mountain 99.50%    94.41%     99.19%99.50%    94.41%     99.19%
WoodfinWoodfin 98.07%    92.82%     97.74%98.07%    92.82%     97.74%
MontreatMontreat 99.90%    98.60%     99.88%99.90%    98.60%     99.88%MontreatMontreat 99.90%    98.60%     99.88%99.90%    98.60%     99.88%
Biltmore ForestBiltmore Forest -- 98.05%     98.05%98.05%     98.05%
WeavervilleWeaverville 95 35%     95 35%95 35%     95 35%WeavervilleWeaverville -- 95.35%     95.35%95.35%     95.35%
Fire DistrictsFire Districts 99.19%    92.44%     98.72%99.19%    92.44%     98.72%
Cit  S h lCit  S h l 99 71%    93 15%     99 41%99 71%    93 15%     99 41%City SchoolCity School 99.71%    93.15%     99.41%99.71%    93.15%     99.41%



Highlights from 2012 Highlights from 2012 20132013Highlights from 2012 Highlights from 2012 –– 20132013
Payment options to better serve our Payment options to better serve our -- Payment options to better serve our Payment options to better serve our 

CitizensCitizens
-- Training of EmployeesTraining of Employees

Reappraisal of all Real EstateReappraisal of all Real Estate-- Reappraisal of all Real EstateReappraisal of all Real Estate
-- Better Public Access of tax Better Public Access of tax ff

information for Citizensinformation for Citizens


